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Penns Valley
Livestock

*■ Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, March 17

Report supplied byAuction
Beef Cows; Utility and Com-

mercial 44.25-49.00; Cutters 40.50
43.00; Canners 36.00-39.00; Shells
32.00.

Heifers; Commercial 40.00
48.00.

Steers: Good 59.00-59.25;
Standard 46.00-49.00.

Bulls: Good47.00-49.50.
Feeder Cattle; 300-500 lbs.

small frame 46.0049.00; 500-700
lbs. small frame 44.00-48.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 78.00
87.00; Good 64.00-77.00; Standard
54.0062.00; Utility 45.00-53.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 78.00-99.00;
Heifers 65.0065.00.

Hogs: 46.0047.75.
Sows: 35.0040.00.
Shoats 25-30 lbs. per head 27.00

34.00 ; 30-35 lbs. per head 34.00
40.00; 35-50 lbs. per head 46.00
49.00.

Lambs: 78.0096.00.
Sheep: 20.0043.00.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Auction

Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday,March 16,1987

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 278...PDA...Compared

with last Monday’s market;
Slaughter cows steady to weak,
spots .50 lower. Few Choice si.
steers 58.00-59, few Good 55-57.50,
Standard 47.75-55, few Utility 42-
45.50. Few Choice si. heifers 50
57.50, few Good 52.25-55, Standard
45- Breaking Utility and
Commercial si. cows 41.0044, few
46- one 50.50, Cutter and
Boning Utility 39.00-42, Conner and
Low Cutter 34.00-39, Shells down to
29.00. Yield Grade No. 1, 1100-1850
lbs. si. bulls 47-56.25, No. 2.900-1500
lbs. 41.00-47.50. Feeder Cattle:
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,700
950 lbs. steers54.00-60, Medium No.
1, 400-500 lbs. 60.00-75.00. Medium
& Large Frame No. 1 3504500 lbs.
heifers 55.00-66.50. Medium Frame
No. 1,300-450lbs. bulls 60.00-75,500
650 lbs 58.00-65, Medium §2,500600
lbs. 50.0055.00.

65.0085, couple 100.00.
HOGS 90...Barrows and gilts

strong to .25 higher. US No. 1-2 230
250 lbs. 47-47.25,1-3 210240 lbs. 40
46.75, 1-3 160195 lbs. 41-43.75. US
No. 1-3 300500 lbs. sows 40.0044,
few 2-3 400600 lbs. 38-40.50. Few
Boars 34.0035.00.

FEEDER PIGS 4...5ma1l Lot 45
lbs. Cull feeder pigs 12.00 per
head.

SHEEP 102...5ma1l Lot High
Choice & Prime 109 lbs. spring si.
lambs 87.50, lot 89 lbs. 85.00, lot 65
lbs. 100.00.Good & Choice 70-89 lbs.
feeder lambs 85.0090.50. Slaughter
sheep 24.0036.50.

GOATS 18...Large 32.0042.00,
Medium 20.0026.50 —all per head.

Keister’s Middleburg
Livestock Auction

Middleburg,Pa.
Tuesday, March 17,1987
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 437...PDA. Compared
with last Tuesday’s market:
Slaughter steers steady Good 55-
58.75, Choice holsteins 53-57.85,
Good holsteins 50-53.50, Standard
45.0050.00. Few Choice si. heifers
56.35-61, Good 52.00-55.50. Breaking
Utility and Commercial si. cows
41.75-46.85, Cutter & Bon. Utility 40
44.50, Canner & Low Cutter 37.00
40, Shells down to 33.25. Couple
Choice si. bullocks 54.25-56.75. Few
Yield Grade No. 1,11401890 lbs. si.
bulls 48-55.85, one 66.00. Feeder
Cattle: Few Medium Frame No. 1,
400-850 lbs. steers and Bulls 60.00
65, few Large #2,400700 lbs. steers
50.00-55.00. Few Medium Frame
No. 1, 450-800 lbs. heifers 50.00
54.50.

CALVES 222...Few Choice
vealers 83.00100, one Prime 102.00,
Good 65.00-80, Standard and Good
70100 lbs. 55.00-62.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90130 lbs.
65.0096, mostly 80.0090; Holstein
Heifers 85-120 lbs. 60.00107.00.

HOGS 588...Barrows and gilts $2
to $3 higher. US No. 1, 215-235 lbs.
51.7053,1-2 210245 lbs. 5051.75, 2-3
200250 lbs. 48.5050, 2-4 200270 lbs.
46.00-48.00. US No. 1-3 280650 lbs.
sows 38.75-43, few 44.00, 2-3 260550
lbs. 32.0038.00. Boars 36.0038.00.

FEEDER PIGS 275...US No. 1-3
2035 lbs. feeder pigs 37.0047,35-50
lbs. 45.0058,50-60 lbs. 58.0069.00
all per head.

MAHWBTiWO

CALVES 236...Few Choice
vealers 90.00-97.50, few Good 70.00-
87.50, Standard and Good 90-120
lbs. 51.00-62, 6085 lbs. 46.00-53, few
Utility 55-90 lbs. 29.00-34.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.

j Introducing . . .

SHEEP 17...Few Choice 75-80
lbs. spring si. lambs 91.00-94, few
Good & Choice 75-100 lbs. wool
lambs 75.00-89.00. Few Slaughter
ewes 25.00-30.00.
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with a NEW LOOK in fly control for
Dairy, Hog and Poultry Producers.

AUTOMIST ADVANTAGES:
• Effective • Economical
• Automatic • Versatile
• Biodegradeable • SAFE

ASBk See your United Spray
Systems dealer today!

UNITED SPRAY SYSTEMS, INC.

DUNKLE & GRIEB INC.
Centre Hall, PA
814-364-9109

PUBLIC ACTION INC.
486 Houtztown Rd

Myerstown, PA
717-232 8754

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, Pa.
Thursday, March 19

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 294. Cows .25-1.25

higher; Good hoi. steers 48.00-
53.75; few Good hoi. heifers 50.50-
55.00; few Standard 44.00-45.00;

Breaking Utility & Commercial
cows 42.50-47.35; Cutter & Boning
41.5045.50; Canner & Cutter 38.25-
42.25; shells 35.00; few YG No. 1,
1000-1850 lb. bulls 48.00-54.85.

CALVES: 378. Few Choice 87.00-
89.00; few Good 68.00-77.00;
Standard & Good 75-95 lb. 54.00-
63.00; Utility 6040 lb. 40.00-52.00;
hoi hulls qft-130 lb. 62.00-82.00;

The Saving Place

WE SHIP PARTS DAILY
Via UPS - PPSH - BUS - AIR FREIGHT, ETC.

CALLUS... KH3ih
It CouldBe Me Have It Authorized

UPS Station
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IMPORTANT
NOTICE
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Auction Warehouses will continue to hold sales up toand
including the week of March 23.

Monday, March 23 9 a.m. P.T.A. - Intercourse
1 p.m. P.T.A. - Quarryville
9 a.m. GardenSpot
1 p.m. Paradise
1 p.m. Paradise

Tuesday, March 24

Thursday, March 26

Keystone Tobacco Marketing Group
"THE NEW CHOICE"
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#
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717-687-0990 or 1

TIT TOO tooi 717-768-7100- Intercourse717-2VV 300 1 717-786-8500-Quarryville

heifers 90-125 lb. 62.00-78.00; few
beef cross bulls and heifers 85-100
lb. 60.00-70.00.

HOGS: 25. US No. 1-3, 400-590 lb,
sows 40.7543.75.

FEEDER PIGS; 23. Few US No.
1-3,4045lb. 42.0044.00.

SHEEP: 4. Couple Good 60 and
75lb. wool lambs 61.00 and 67.00.

iHHUXED HOOBER EQUIPMENT, INC.
Middletown, DE

■ TWO LOCATIONS (302) 378-9555
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If you still wish to sell your crop at auction, phone warehouses
to schedule your delivery. Warehouses are prepared to move
your tobacco through the auction system - to turn crop into
cash. As warmer weather approaches, growers should be
concerned about bales heating.
The auction system has proved to be a vital part of the
tobacco marketing system in this depressed season. The
Keystone Tobacco Marketing Group will continue to strive
towards providing you the best market available for your
crop.
For information regarding The Keystone Tobacco Marketing
Group, contact Ken Brubaker at PO Box 267, Bird-In-Hand,
PA 17505. Or Phone 215-696-7561

Gordon Spot
Tobacco
Auction
717-354-6934


